PASUPATI FINCAP LIMITED

127-128, 15" FLOOR, TRIBHUVAN COMPLEX, ISHWAR NAGAR,
MATHURA ROAD

NEW DELHI - 110065

(INDIA) Ph: 47632200, Fax : 91-11-

23316441,23325582

Website : www.pasupatifincap.co.in
CIN —L65910HR1996PLC033099

15" February, 2022
To,

The Manager, Listing
BSE Limited

P.J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Sub:- Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31-12-2021

Dear Sir,

With regard to above and in compliance with the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Financial Express
(English) & Jansata (Hindi) edition dated 15" February, 2022 in which unaudited Financial Results for
the Third Quarter ended on 31% December, 2021 as approved in the meeting of the Board of
Directors held on 14" February, 2022 were published.

You are requested to please take note of same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For Pasupati Fincap Ltd
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VIDIT JAIN
DIRECTOR

REGD. OFFICE : VILLAGE KAPRIVAS, DHARUHERA (DISTT. REWARI) HARYANA
PHONE : 01274-267257. 267258


http://www.pasupatifincap.co.in

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM
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Head Office : 127-128, Tribhuvan Com
STATEMENT OF STA

PASUPATI FINCAP LIMITEIj\
Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewari, Haryana

plex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065!

NDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2021.

Rs. in Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS

3 months
ended
31-Dec-21

30-Sep-21

3 months
. ended

Reviewed

31-Dec-20

3 months
ended

Reviewed

9 months
ended
31-Dec-21
Reviewed

9 months
ended
31-Dec-20
Reviewed

12 months
ended

31-Mar-21

Audited

Total income from operations(net)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period

| (before Tax and Exceptional items)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period
before Tax (after Exceptional items)
Net Profit/Loss for the period after
tax(after Exceptional items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the
period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for
the period(after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
Equity Share Capital .
Reserve excluding Revaluation
Reserves as per Balance Sheet of
previous year

Earning Per Share (for continuing
and discontinued operations)
(before exceptional items)

(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)
a) Basic

b) Diluted

Earning Per Share (for continuing
and discontinued operations)
(after exceptional items)

(of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)
a) Basic - Rs.

D) Diluted - Rs.

Reviewed

(0.05)
(0.05)
(0.05)

470

0.80
0.80
0.80

470

0.017/"
0.017

0.03
(13.44)
(13.44)
(13.44)

470

0.29)
0.29)

0.62
0.62
0.62

470

0.013
0.013

0.03
(13.45)
(13.45)
(13.45)

470

(0.29)
(0.29)

0.35
(27.72)
(27.72)
(27.72)

470

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of
Bombay Stock Exchange
Requirements)

Place: New Delhi
Date: February 14, 2022

Regulations, 2015. The full format of
available on the websited of the Bombay Stock Excha

2. The above results have been considered by the audit committee at its meeting held on 14th
February 2022 and by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February 2022.

the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the
under Regulation 33 of the SEB| (Listing and Other Disclosure
the Quarterly Financial Results are
nge and listed entity.

For Pasupati Fincap Ltd

Sd/-

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2022

31

I DD

63.88

¥ #

0.26

UJ.U

65.65

65.28 ||.

0.17

gnc= wih the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed
[ 2na other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

& of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of
gurements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are | -
>sendia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.
ended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their

For Eastcoast Steel Limited
Sd/-

Prithviraj S. Parikh

| Director

(DIN: 00106727)

MITED

= Galleria, DLF Mayur Vihar, Unit No. 236 & 237, 2nd Floor,
ace. Noida Link Road, Mayur Vihar Phase | Extn, Delhi-110091
ice: Block-C, Sector 45, Gurugram, Haryana-122 003 -
0ce) - (+91-11) 49482870; Fax : (+91-11) 49482900
com, Website: www.srf.com; CIN: L18101DL1970PLC005197

NOTICE

Certificates pertaining to shares of the Company detailed below

pestis) for issue of duplicate Certificates in lieu thereof have been

yolder(s)/Claimant(s) shall also be entitled to Bonus Shares in the
investor Education & Protection Fund Authority:

‘Share Holder /| Cert-No. Dist-No. |Dist-No. (to)| Lost
r (Claimant) (from) Shares

378847 17195088 | 17195137 50

ASWAMY 378848 17199138 | 17195157 20
378849 17195158 | 17195167 10

378850 17195168 | 17195172 5

- 378851 17195173 | 17195173 1

527847 | 25214880 | 25214929 50

N

Vidit Jaj
Director
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Yol srfad : M sadae (@Emeeen) e Yo, sRaon

T BT : 127—128, Brjas e, STR TR,

31 fawmR, 2021 N W< R &g

7YY e, 78 faeei—110085

e fawia oot & fawor
w @ ¥ Ry $iew
g 3 WE 3FE | 3WE 9 9§ 9 WIE 12 9§
e | W | e ik A Lk
31.12.2021 | 30.09.2021 | 31.12.2020 | 31.12.2021 |31.12.2020 | 31.03.2021
TR | gTRe | ol | g | qedfe | et
gare ¥ @ o - g 0.03 - 0.03 0.35
Il &g & a1/ (@) (@R Fen
FTAETEE TR Y UEe) (0.05) 0.80 | (13.44) 0.62 (13.45) | (27.72)
Al 8 Y& o/ @) #v @ g
(raraTeTs wEf @ amg) (0:05) | 080 | (1344) | o0.62 |(1345)| (27.72)
aafe 8g ga oni/ (@) wR s
(srarar e @ WE) (0.05) 0.80 (13.44) 0.62 (13.45) | €27.72)
yafdr 8g Go e oy [Rred arafd 29
o / (B11%) (@7 awEme) o ey e A 3
g (v gveme) wiafer #)
Ped IR TR 470 470 470 470 470 470
oy @ o & Sl genes @
iy TR s (G iR 7 wEerE! )
(sTareTeE 7aY | UEe)
(% 10/~ e &) (@ffegas 76)
®) . : ; ;
@) T : ;
gftr drax_ arofs (G ol w7 wETet ¥q)
(FETETHS Wl @ AqR)
(®. 10/~ y® &) (af¥ega @) |
®) qal (0.001) | 0.017 | (0.029) | 0.013 | (0.029)| (0.59)
@) TR (0.001) | 0.017 | ¢0.029) | 0.013 | (0.029) | (0.59)
e

1. SWRrew faver /9 (e i ok yediawor smeny) Rffaameed, 2015 @ RAfgw 33 @ aeg R
e gaaeae ¥ yega By v R Ry oRomt @ Rwga srow @1 Wt fRawer 8 fad
e oot &1 gof gy daeis yaress qur ey e @) d9uEey ) Sude §

2. IR gRome e wfRfy g™ EE 14 SREd, 2022 P AT Yo7 F ok FRRYe dew g
THD! 14 BRaN), 2022 B JrAfoe Yo ¥ RFuw fyar T &

W : 98 Reeh

Iiil ! 14—02-2022
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