

PASUPATI FINCAP LIMITED

127-128, 1ST FLOOR, TRIBHUVAN COMPLEX, ISHWAR NAGAR,
MATHURA ROAD

NEW DELHI – 110065

(INDIA) Ph: 47632200, Fax : 91-11-

23316441,23325582

Website : www.pasupatifincap.co.in

CIN – L65910HR1996PLC033099

15th February, 2022

To,

The Manager, Listing
BSE Limited
P.J. Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub:- Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31-12-2021

Dear Sir,

With regard to above and in compliance with the Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith Financial Express (English) & Jansata (Hindi) edition dated 15th February, 2022 in which unaudited Financial Results for the Third Quarter ended on 31st December, 2021 as approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th February, 2022 were published.

You are requested to please take note of same.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For Pasupati Fincap Ltd



**VIDIT JAIN
DIRECTOR**

PASUPATI FINCAP LIMITED

Regd. Office : Village Kapriwas (Dharuhera) Distt. Rewari, Haryana
 Head Office : 127-128, Tribhuvan Complex, Ishwar Nagar, Mathura Road, New Delhi 110 065
**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR
 THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2021.**

Rs. in Lacs except EPS

PARTICULARS	3 months	3 months	3 months	9 months	9 months	12 months
	ended 31-Dec-21 Reviewed	ended 30-Sep-21 Reviewed	ended 31-Dec-20 Reviewed	ended 31-Dec-21 Reviewed	ended 31-Dec-20 Reviewed	ended 31-Mar-21 Audited
Total income from operations(net)	-	-	0.03	-	0.03	0.35
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(0.05)	0.80	(13.44)	0.62	(13.45)	(27.72)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(0.05)	0.80	(13.44)	0.62	(13.45)	(27.72)
Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	(0.05)	0.80	(13.44)	0.62	(13.45)	(27.72)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	470	470	470	470	470	470
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (before exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-	-
a) Basic	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Diluted	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (after exceptional items) (of Rs. 10 each) (not annualised)	(0.001)	0.017	(0.29)	0.013	(0.29)	(0.59)
a) Basic - Rs.	(0.001)	0.017	(0.29)	0.013	(0.29)	(0.59)
b) Diluted - Rs.	(0.001)	0.017	(0.29)	0.013	(0.29)	(0.59)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity.
- The above results have been considered by the audit committee at its meeting held on 14th February 2022 and by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th February 2022.

For Pasupati Fincap Ltd

Sd/-

Vidit Jain
DirectorPlace: New Delhi
Date: February 14, 2022

0.17	65.65	0.26	63.88	65.28
0.17	65.65	0.26	63.88	65.28

in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed
 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

The format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of
 (Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are
 available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange and listed entity www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.eastcoaststeel.com.

The results are recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their
 meeting held on 14th February 2022.

For Eastcoast Steel Limited

Sd/-

Prithviraj S. Parikh

Director

(DIN: 00106727)

NOTICE

The Galleria, DLF Mayur Vihar, Unit No. 236 & 237, 2nd Floor,
 Phase I, Noida Link Road, Mayur Vihar Phase I Extn, Delhi-110091

Office: Block-C, Sector 45, Gurugram, Haryana-122 003

Office phone: (+91-11) 49482870; Fax: (+91-11) 49482900

Email: info@srf.com, Website: www.srf.com; CIN: L18101DL1970PLC005197

NOTICE

Share Certificates pertaining to shares of the Company detailed below
 request(s) for issue of duplicate Certificates in lieu thereof have been
 received. The holder(s)/Claimant(s) shall also be entitled to Bonus Shares in the
 Company. Investor Education & Protection Fund Authority:

Share Holder / Claimant	Cert-No.	Dist-No. (from)	Dist-No. (to)	Lost Shares
	378847	17195088	17195137	50
ALASWAMY	378848	17195138	17195157	20
	378849	17195158	17195167	10
	378850	17195168	17195172	5
	378851	17195173	17195173	1
	527847	25214880	25214929	50

पशुपति फिनकैप लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय : ग्राम कापरीवास (धारुहेड़ा) जिला रेवाड़ी, हरियाणा
 प्रधान कार्यालय : 127-128, त्रिभुवन कॉम्प्लेक्स, ईश्वर नगर, मथुरा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110065
 31 दिसम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही हेतु
 पृथक्कृत वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

रु. लाख में सिवाय ईपीएस

विवरण	3 माह समाप्त 31.12.2021 पुनरीक्षित	3 माह समाप्त 30.09.2021 पुनरीक्षित	3 माह समाप्त 31.12.2020 पुनरीक्षित	9 माह समाप्त 31.12.2021 पुनरीक्षित	9 माह समाप्त 31.12.2020 पुनरीक्षित	12 माह समाप्त 31.03.2021 लेखापरीक्षित
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	-	-	0.03	-	0.03	0.35
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा अपवादात्मक मदों से पहले)	(0.05)	0.80	(13.44)	0.62	(13.45)	(27.72)
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (अपवादात्मक मदों के बाद)	(0.05)	0.80	(13.44)	0.62	(13.45)	(27.72)
अवधि हेतु शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) कर पश्चात (अपवादात्मक मदों के बाद)	(0.05)	0.80	(13.44)	0.62	(13.45)	(27.72)
अवधि हेतु कुल समावेशी आय [जिसमें अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य समावेशी आय (कर पश्चात) सम्मिलित हैं]	-	-	-	-	-	-
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	470	470	470	470	470	470
संचेय पूर्व वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलनपत्र के अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यन संचेय छोड़कर प्रति शेयर अर्जन (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु) (अपवादात्मक मदों से पहले)	-	-	-	-	-	-
(रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	-	-	-	-	-	-
क) मूल	-	-	-	-	-	-
ख) तनुकृत	-	-	-	-	-	-
प्रति शेयर अर्जन (जारी और बंद प्रचालनों हेतु) (अपवादात्मक मदों के बाद)	(0.001)	0.017	(0.029)	0.013	(0.029)	(0.59)
(रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का) (वार्षिककृत नहीं)	(0.001)	0.017	(0.029)	0.013	(0.029)	(0.59)
क) मूल	(0.001)	0.017	(0.029)	0.013	(0.029)	(0.59)
ख) तनुकृत	(0.001)	0.017	(0.029)	0.013	(0.029)	(0.59)

नोट्स :

- उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में प्रस्तुत किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप बॉम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज तथा सूचीबद्ध संस्था की वेबसाइट्स पर उपलब्ध है।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा इसकी 14 फरवरी, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा इसकी 14 फरवरी, 2022 को आयोजित बैठक में विचार किया गया है।

वास्ते पशुपति फिनकैप लिमिटेड

हस्ता./-

विदित जैन

निदेशक

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

तिथि : 14-02-2022